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DETAILS OF VC COORDINATORS

Name of Courts Name Designation email id Phone no.

High Court of CG Naresh Kumar Choudhary Asst. Registrar (IT) n1r5sh@gmail.com 9174158423

Vivek Kumar Dubey DEO dubey.vivek21@gmail.com 9770131238

Ambikapur Ashish Kumar Asst. Programmer ashish8987@gmail.com 9179227911

Baikunthpur Rajesh Kumar Bhagat AG-3 ruranva@gmail.com 9754468829

Manendragarh Alok Kumar Soni Process Writer alok040288soni@gmail.com 9340849100
Chirmiri Anil Kumar Singh Nayab Nazir painkra975@gmail.com 9399082791
Janakpur Sumit Kumar Sonwani Nayab Nazir sumitkumarsonwani@gmail.com 7000034260

Balod Manoj Kumar AG-3 monudhanen@gmail.com 7999181504
Gunderdehi Khoman Lal Sahu AG-3 sahu.komal512@gmail.com 7987571709
DondiLohara Smt. Menka Sahu AG-3 menkarjn@gmail.com 9827903729
DalliRajhara Bhuvneshwar Sahu AG-3 bhuwbesg1984@gmail.com 9165529599

Baloda-Bazar Alok Upadhyay Asst. Programmer alok.upadhyay48@gmail.com 9575155444
Bhatapara Virendra Kumar AG-3 virlovester@gmail.com 9827867247
Simga Madhuri Sahu AG-3 sahumadhuri1986@gmail.com 9669388186
Kasdol Lokesh Nirmalkar AG-3 lnirmakar29@gmail.com 9827930152
Bilaigarh Vijendra Thakur AG-3 vijendra8564@gmail.com 9669455002
Bhatgaon Shobhit Das AG-3 shobhitdas759@gmail.com 8839288330

Ramanujganj Rajesh Kumar AG-2 hirajesh141182@yahoo.in 8889744104
Balrampur Avon Kumar Dinkar AG-3 suajldinkar03405@gmail.com 9755486322
Rajpur Anand Ram Junior Nayab Nazir anandkujur1981@gmail.com 6265803452
Wadrafnagar Ravikant Indrawal AG-3 ravikant55569@gmail.com 6267848760
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Bemetara Gopal Singh Sahu Asst. Programmer gopalsinghsahu@gmail.com 7400600260
Saja Pramod Kumar Verma AG-3 pramod5verma5@gmail.com 7000514191

Bilaspur Mohammad Shafique AG-3 mohammadshafique81@gmail.com 7828523582
Pedra Road Deepak Dewangan AG-3 deepakd311@yahoo.in 9770420682
Kota Devcharan Netam AG-3 devishu1083@gmail.com 9826134583
Marwahi Asharam Marabi AG-3 asharam.marabi@gmail.com 9479008954
Takhatpur Diwakar Choubey AG-3 dchoubey786@gmail.com 7000370488
Bilha Smt. Sangeeta Sahu AG-3 sangipurwanshi@gmail.com 8269559015

Dantewara Vikas Keskar Asst. Programmer vkskeskar@gmail.com 9479244288
Bacheli Bhupendra Singh Thakur AG-2 tbhupendra1971@gmail.com 6265229877
Bijapur Kamal Singh Thakur AG-3 koresi.kamal@gmail.com 6267333779
Sukma Pitambar Mandavi pitambarsingh786@gmail.com 9479153933

Dhamtari Smt. Sangeeta Goswami AG-3 sangeetagoswami770@gmail.com 6278791955
Kurud Jitendra Kanwar AG-3 onlyjitu2113@gmail.com 8959966695
Nagari Rameshwar Dewangan AG-3 rameshward79@gmail.com 8359945379

Durg Pramod Kumar Achintya DSA pk.achintya@gov.in 9993223943
Bhilai-3 Smt. Sadhana Rao AG-3 sadhanarao.sekhar@rediffmail.com 7000454100
Patan Varun Kumar Tembhare AG-3 95varun@gmail.com 9907033079

Jagdalpur Sandip Kumar Nag AG-3 sandipnag948@gmail.com 9770648948

Janjgir-Champa Amit Gurudev Asst. Programmer dlsatech-jngr.cg@gov.in 9406162350
Akaltara Snehlata Gautam Process Writer snehasharma2902@gmail.com 7000476557

Pamgarh Yogita Yadav Nayab Nazir yogita7201@gmail.com

Nawagarh Praveen Kumar Sahu DW praveensahujanjgir@gmail.com 9755955057

9174326466
9630821856
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Champa Shweta Verma Copiest shweta.verma71@gmail.com 8435734837
Sakti Puran Das Mahant AG-3 (Sell Amin) pdmkorba@gmail.com 8871545981

Devendra Kumar Verma Stenographer devendrasteno867@gmail.com 9399889317

Malkharoda Janhvee Kashyap AG-3 janhvee.kashyap@gmail.com 7587316409
Jaijaipur Shiv Lal Maravi Nayab Nazir shivlalmaravi@gmail.com 9691015356
Dabhra Manoj Kumar Jaiswal AG-3 manojkumarjaiswalbsp@gmail.com 9575477585

Jashpur Rakesh Kumar Pandey AG-3 rakeshkpandeyg@gmail.com 7999742169
Kunkuri Bulaki Lal AG-2 bulakilal4800@gmail.com 9098756034

Bulaki Lal AG-2 bulakilal4800@gmail.com 9098756034

Patthalgaon Heerelal AG-3 heerelal.nirala@gmail.com 8224082916
Bagicha Sanjay Suryavansi AG-2 sanjaygarhewal75@gmail.com 9406419039

Kanker Sanjay Kumar Jain Asst. Programmer sanjaykorar@gmail.com 9098410447
Bhanupratappur Sarju Kumeti Nayab Nazir sarjukumeti@gmail.com 9424299823
Pakhanjur Sunil Kumar Thakur Nayab Nazir sthakurcourt@gmail.com 6267536849

Kawardha Ravindra Singh Thakur Asst. Programmer thakur.ravindra99@gmail.com

Kondagaon Mahendra Dewangan AG-2 mahendracourtkondagaon@gmail.com 8770656664
Narayanpur Somnath Potai AG-3 somnathpotai03@gmail.com 8305330159
Keshkal Tarun Kumar Rana Nayab Nazir tarunr662@gmail.com 9617077304

Korba DSA korba.court@gov.in 7987683971

Katghora Mukesh Paikra DW cckatghora-korba.cg@gov.in 8770707950
Kartala Jyotikant Patel System Admin. cckartala-korba.cg@gov.in 9770240802

Sakti (Special Court) 
POCSO

Jashpur (Juvenile Justice 
Board)

9329773244
9977602603

Purushottam Prasad 
Dansena
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Pali Dharam Singh Kanwar System Admin. ccpali-korba.cg@gov.in 9713814302

Mahasamund Dharamchand Nishad Asst. Programmer dharamchandnishad999@gmail.com 8770461455
Saraipali Laxmikant Porte Nayab Nazir portelaxminarayan@gmail.com 9644242308
Pithoura Tripti Shukla Nayab Nazir tripti23sepamba@gmail.com 9575536488
Basna Brijesh Gupta Nayab Nazir gbrijesh@gmail.com 9981797735
JJB Rajkumar Sahu DW rajkumarsahu2703@gmail.com 9691371667

Gaurishankar Bariha DW gouri.shankarbariha@gmail.com 9424220219

Link FC Saraipali Bhupendra Sagarwanshi Prastutkar bhupendrasagarwanshi123@gmail.com 9644390750

Mungeli Satish Kumar Yadav AG-2 satish131yadav@gmail.com 9752800245

Raigarh Mithilesh Kumar Dewangan Asst. Programmer mithilesh2127@gmail.com 7000398134

Raipur Shailendra Yadu Reader Grade-III syadu5@gmail.com 9926145613
Raipur Dinesh Shukla Asst. Programmer shuklader@gmail.com 7389980235

Rajnandgaon Abhishek Lucas Stenographer abhishek.lucas8055@gmail.com 9893859545

Khairagarh AG-3 pbhuwneswar@gmail.com 9399758761

Dongargarh Rajkumar Koshle AG-3 koshlerajkumar@gmail.com

Chhuikhadan Gore Lal Uikey Reader gorelal.gm@gmail.com 9300395066
Ambagarh Chowki Smt. Amila Sori Process Writer amilasori889@gmail.com 6264585851

Surajpur Rajesh Kumar Gupta Asst. Programmer guptaraj082012@gmail.com 7879074696

Family Court 
Mahasamund

Bhuvneshwar Prasad 
Kaushik

9691628033
7049023638


